
Boca Road Race 05-26-15

1:00:00

A's
Place Bib # Name

1 16 Freed, Nate Herbalife P/B Marc Pro Strava

2 11 Rindy, Aaron Team Velo Reno P/B Western Lithium

3 12 Christenson, David DirectAsia.com

4 39 Vanderleun, Ryan Ol' Republic/Sho-Air

5 24 Dieibert, Troy Paco's Truckee Bike

6 30 Sweet, Dustin Team Velo Reno P/B Western Lithium

7 2 Clark, Justin

8 19 Bolster, Sam Team Velo Reno P/B Western Lithium

9 13 Sturgeon, Darron Jakroo Racing

KOM Points

1 12 Christenson, David DirectAsia.com

2 11 Rindy, Aaron Team Velo Reno P/B Western Lithium

3 39 Vanderleun, Ryan Ol' Republic/Sho-Air

4 24 Dieibert, Troy Paco's Truckee Bike

KOM Cash

$15 12 Christenson, David DirectAsia.com

$10 11 Rindy, Aaron Team Velo Reno P/B Western Lithium

$5 39 Vanderleun, Ryan Ol' Republic/Sho-Air

B's
Place Bib # Name

1 327 Wasson, Danny Team Velo Reno P/B Western Lithium

2 364 Flynn, Kevin Audi Reno Tahoe

3 351 Ericksen, Spencer Reno Wheelmen

4 367 Belisle, Dennis

5 345 Lorson, Rich Paco's Truckee Bike

6 347 Walton, Steve Walton AE

7 343 DeGiovanni, Tanner Reno Wheelmen

8 374 Walton, Clare Walton AE Katarina

9 306 Toulouse, Tyler Team Velo Reno P/B Western Lithium

10 363 Luzny, Joe Audi Reno Tahoe

11 344 Gossi, Paul Audi Reno Tahoe

12 373 O'Neal, Jay Audi Reno Tahoe

13 358 Kaufmann, Steve

14 331 Warren, Dan Paco's Truckee Bike

15 381 Goldsmith, Dan Ol' Republic/Sho-Air

16 325 Demitrios, Victor Reno Wheelmen

17 338 Ozuna, Anthony Audi Reno Tahoe

18 359 Hallerbach, Dimitri Reno Cycling Team

19 315 Bright, Tim Team Velo Reno P/B Western Lithium

20 316 Tilzey, Dan Audi Reno Tahoe

21 658 Buckley, Andy Northstar Giant

22 346 Floyd, Randy Body Concepts

23 354 Turner, Sian Braveheart/Scott

24 379 Lindberg, Craig Ol' Republic/Sho-Air

25 323 Stott, Colby Reno Cycling Team

26 360 Faurot, Michelle Reno Wheelwomen

27 337 Corthell, Dave Audi Reno Tahoe

28 307 Clark, Chris

29 330 Vincent, David Reno Cycling Team

30 336 Hamilton, Jeff Old 40

31 333 Littenberg, Heidi Reno Wheelwomen

32 303 Nunez, Corey Team Velo Reno P/B Western Lithium

33 357 Mick, Stefanie Reno Wheelwomen

34 378 Daghrty, Kyle Ol' Republic/Sho-Air

35 380 Alexiades, Abbbey Liv Co - Factory Team

36 375 Strawser, Duane Ol' Republic/Sho-Air

KOM Points

1 343 DeGiovanni, Tanner Reno Wheelmen

2 327 Wasson, Danny Team Velo Reno P/B Western Lithium

3 309 Cuevas, Jose Reno Cycling Team

4 347 Walton, Steve Walton AE

KOM Cash

$15 343 DeGiovanni, Tanner Reno Wheelmen

$10 327 Wasson, Danny Team Velo Reno P/B Western Lithium

$5 309 Cuevas, Jose Reno Cycling Team

KOM Women Cash

$10 374 Walton, Clare Walton AE

$5 354 Turner, Sian Braveheart/Scott



Boca Road Race 05-26-15

C's
Place Bib # Name

1 602 Buchmann, Jeremy Reno Wheelmen

2 647 Sturgeon, Lane Tieni Duro

3 654 Marlowe, Karl Reno Wheelmen

4 630 Marlowe, Laurie Reno Wheelwomen

5 626 Galeoto, Paige Reno Wheelwomen

6 604 Weiske, Kevin Reno Cycling Club

7 621 Thiele, Tiffany Reno Wheelwomen

8 609 Frayer, Jenny Reno Wheelwomen

9 615 Rissler, Pete Reno Wheelmen

10 614 Fish, Dave Eclipse Pizza

11 606 Hippert, Dennis Reno Cycling Team

12 631 Killam, Cody Reno Cycling Team

13 601 Killam, Rad Reno Cycling Club

14 623 Oren, Lucie Reno Wheelwomen

15 652 Rivera, Daniel Audi Reno Tahoe

16 657 Pritchett, Anthony Ol' Republic/Sho-Air

17 656 Chatowski, Amy Reno Wheelwomen

18 655 Fouts, Courtney Reno Wheelwomen

KOM Points

1 647 Sturgeon, Lane Tieni Duro

2 602 Buchmann, Jeremy Reno Wheelmen

3 654 Marlowe, Karl Reno Wheelmen

4 644 White, Brandon Reno Wheelmen

KOM Cash

$15 647 Sturgeon, Lane Tieni Duro

$10 602 Buchmann, Jeremy Reno Wheelmen

$5 654 Marlowe, Karl Reno Wheelmen

KOM Women Cash

$10 630 Marlowe, Laurie Reno Wheelwomen

$5 626 Galeoto, Paige Reno Wheelwomen


